
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore 4plm Louisiana Tot.

1° SALITURO FABRIZIA J L * BONINI FLAMINIA J L 16 18 34 1° LORDO 

2° SODA GIUSEPPE S DE BERARDINIS LUCA S 16 13 29

DUIELLA MAURIZIO S VETRIANI PAOLO S 16 13 29 LORDO 1^ TAPPA

4° DURACCIO FRANCESCO S CERACCHI STEFANO S 12 16 28

GRAPPASONNI GIOVANNI S ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE S 13 15 28

6° CIVITA CLAUDIO S SENZANI MORENA S L 13 12 25

LUCIANO RICCARDO S VISANI VALENTINA S L 10 15 25

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE S * DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO J 12 13 25

9° CHERICONI GIACOMO TULLI LUCA S 11 13 24

DOMENICONI ANDREA S PACCHIONI FRANCESCA S L 11 13 24

11° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO S TANZA GIANDOMENICO S 11 12 23

MARCHESIANI LUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO S 10 13 23

PANICCIA MAURIZIO S PICCARI ALBERTO S 9 14 23

14° BIFANO YARI D'AMICO ROBERTO 7 15 22

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO S MAROTTA GISELLA S L 9 13 22

GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA STEFANO S 9 13 22

LONZI STEFANO S COSTI FRANCESCA S L 9 13 22

PINI LUCA S ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO S 9 13 22

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO S FUSCO ALESSANDRO S 14 8 22

POVEDA JOSE' S LEMMA LEONARDO 10 12 22

21° BEATRICE RENATO S CIMICHELLA STEFANO S 13 8 21

CALICCHIO CARLO S CHIAVELLI ALESSANDRO 9 12 21

FILIPPETTI ANDREA FILIPPETTI VALERIO J 11 10 21

SICILIANO ANDREA S CABRAS MASSIMO S 10 11 21

SONCINI LUCA S CUFFARO ROSSANA S L 10 11 21

TACCONI ROSSANO DI CANDIA ALESSIO 8 13 21

VICARI MARCO S BRUZZESE LORENZO 13 8 21

28° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO S CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE S 9 11 20

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA BIANCONI SERGIO S 9 11 20

30° LEUCCI MARCELLO S ILARI MAURO S 8 11 19

TRINCA GIORGIO S FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO S 8 11 19

VERRI FRANCESCO S PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 7 12 19

33° BIANCONI STEFANO S CUI QINGSHENG S 9 9 18

PETRUCCI ALBINO S CAPRIOLO EMANUELA S L 9 9 18

TOMBA AGOSTINO S CICCHETTA MAURO S 8 10 18

36° CHELI VANDA S L AMATA ELEONORA S L 9 8 17

CHIORRI FLAVIO S PERNAZZA ENRICO S 8 9 17

38° TRAPOLINO CORRADO IMPIERI GIANLUCA S 6 10 16

39° GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE FRANCESCHETTI FABIO S 5 10 15

40° D'ONOFRIO ENRICO S FARAONE MIRELLA S L 6 8 14

POMPEI VINCENZO S NAZZARRI ORLANDO S 9 5 14

42° CASTORINA UMBERTO S PASCUCCI AGATA S L 6 6 12

GABRIELE MAURIZIO S SELVI STEFANIA S L 6 6 12

44° CIANI VALTERE S SEMOLA MARIO S 5 6 11

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO S DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO S 5 6 11

DI FANTE ALFREDINO S BELISARI LISA S L 2 9 11

MANZO FRANCESCO ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 5 6 11

48° GATTEI SANDRO S VENERUCCI LOREDANA S L 2 8 10
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Clas. Giocatore Giocatore 4plm Louisiana Tot.

1° BIFANO YARI D'AMICO ROBERTO 21 23 44 1° NETTO

2° SALITURO FABRIZIA J L BONINI FLAMINIA J L 20 21 41 1° LORDO 21

LONZI STEFANO S COSTI FRANCESCA S L 21 20 41 2° NETTO 20

4° MARCHESIANI LUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO S 21 19 40

5° DOMENICONI ANDREA S PACCHIONI FRANCESCA S L 21 18 39 1^ MISTA

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE S DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO J 21 18 39

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO S FUSCO ALESSANDRO S 25 14 39 NETTO 1^ TAPPA

VERRI FRANCESCO S PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 20 19 39

9° GRAPPASONNI GIOVANNI S ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE S 19 19 38

PINI LUCA S ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO S 19 19 38

TRAPOLINO CORRADO IMPIERI GIANLUCA S 20 18 38

12° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO S TANZA GIANDOMENICO S 20 17 37

CHERICONI GIACOMO TULLI LUCA S 19 18 37

DUIELLA MAURIZIO S VETRIANI PAOLO S 21 16 37

DURACCIO FRANCESCO S CERACCHI STEFANO S 18 19 37

PANICCIA MAURIZIO S PICCARI ALBERTO S 18 19 37

VICARI MARCO S BRUZZESE LORENZO 23 14 37

18° BEATRICE RENATO S CIMICHELLA STEFANO S 22 14 36

CALICCHIO CARLO S CHIAVELLI ALESSANDRO 18 18 36

CIVITA CLAUDIO S SENZANI MORENA S L 20 16 36

GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA STEFANO S 18 18 36

LUCIANO RICCARDO S VISANI VALENTINA S L 17 19 36

POVEDA JOSE' S LEMMA LEONARDO 19 17 36

SODA GIUSEPPE S DE BERARDINIS LUCA S 21 15 36

25° CHELI VANDA S L AMATA ELEONORA S L 20 15 35

SICILIANO ANDREA S CABRAS MASSIMO S 19 16 35

27° BIANCONI STEFANO S CUI QINGSHENG S 19 15 34

CHIORRI FLAVIO S PERNAZZA ENRICO S 18 16 34

LEUCCI MARCELLO S ILARI MAURO S 16 18 34

SONCINI LUCA S CUFFARO ROSSANA S L 17 17 34

31° GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE FRANCESCHETTI FABIO S 16 17 33

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO S CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE S 16 17 33

33° D'ONOFRIO ENRICO S FARAONE MIRELLA S L 17 15 32

FILIPPETTI ANDREA FILIPPETTI VALERIO J 18 14 32

GABRIELE MAURIZIO S SELVI STEFANIA S L 19 13 32

PETRUCCI ALBINO S CAPRIOLO EMANUELA S L 17 15 32

TOMBA AGOSTINO S CICCHETTA MAURO S 17 15 32

38° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO S MAROTTA GISELLA S L 14 17 31

DI FANTE ALFREDINO S BELISARI LISA S L 15 16 31

POMPEI VINCENZO S NAZZARRI ORLANDO S 19 12 31

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA BIANCONI SERGIO S 16 15 31

TACCONI ROSSANO DI CANDIA ALESSIO 14 17 31

43° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO S DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO S 16 13 29

GATTEI SANDRO S VENERUCCI LOREDANA S L 13 16 29

TRINCA GIORGIO S FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO S 14 15 29

46° MANZO FRANCESCO ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 16 12 28

47° CASTORINA UMBERTO S PASCUCCI AGATA S L 15 12 27

48° CIANI VALTERE S SEMOLA MARIO S 14 12 26
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